W W W W o

W N o NS

~

p—

RIYAZUL ULOOM WALFARE TRUST, ISHAK
VASTANVI HOMEOPATHIC HOSPITAL

( Main Hospital)
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MONTHWISE D-OPD REPORT

From: 01-Jan-2023 To: 31-Dec-2023
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RIYAZUL ULOOM WALFARE TRUST, ISHAK VASTANVI HOMEOPATHIC

Sr.No

~woN

HOSPITAL

OPD Total Patient Count By Department

Start Date:- 01/01/2023 To 31/12/2023

Department Name

GENERAL MEDICINE
GYNECOLOGY & OBSTETRICS -
PEDIATRICS

SURGERY :

Grand Total

Total
31875
13172
5920
12528
63405
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